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KVARTFINALE SEMIFINALE FINALE

# Name Nat. Time
1 FALLA Maiken Caspersen NOR 1:49.0

10 KOVALENKO Irina RUS +1.8

11 MATSOKINA Hristina RUS +1.9

20 SAGSTUEN Susann NOR  

21 KVAMME Lisa NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
4 EIDE Mari NOR 1:49.5

14 TRØMBORG Barbro Kvåle NOR +0.2

27 RAVNDAL Linn NOR +0.3

7 SHAPOVALOVA Evgenia RUS +1.3

17 BATHE Nichole GBR +6.5

24 LAMBERT Jennifer FRA +7.6

# Name Nat. Time
5 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida SWE 1:49.4

6 MATVEEVA Natalia RUS +0.2

16 MIDTSKOGEN Maiken Min NOR +0.3

26 FEMSTEINEVIK Ragnhild NOR +1.5

25 ODDEN Ingvill NOR +12.1

15 AARRESTAD Nora Lian NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
12 SLIND Kari Øyre NOR 1:50.1

9 SOBOLEVA Elena RUS +0.2

2 HARSEM Kathrine Rolsted NOR +0.5

19 NORDLUNDE Mari NOR +1.2

22 HERMANSEN Marianne NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
8 BELORUKOVA Yulia RUS 1:51.0

3 PARMAKOSKI Krista FIN +0.7

13 OLSEN Amalie Honerud NOR +0.9

28 JØRGENSEN Anniken NOR +9.4

18 MADSEN Caroline NOR  

23 ESPEDAL Audhild NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
1 FALLA Maiken Caspersen NOR 3:48.3

6 MATVEEVA Natalia RUS +1.3

14 TRØMBORG Barbro Kvåle NOR +1.3

4 EIDE Mari NOR +2.2

16 MIDTSKOGEN Maiken Min NOR +2.8

10 KOVALENKO Irina RUS +4.5

# Name Nat. Time
5 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida SWE 3:51.6

27 RAVNDAL Linn NOR +0.2

2 HARSEM Kathrine Rolsted NOR +0.4

8 BELORUKOVA Yulia RUS +0.4

12 SLIND Kari Øyre NOR +1.0

9 SOBOLEVA Elena RUS +1.6

3 PARMAKOSKI Krista FIN +6.3

# Name Nat. Time
1 FALLA Maiken Caspersen NOR 3:40.8

6 MATVEEVA Natalia RUS +1.6

5 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida SWE +2.4

4 EIDE Mari NOR +2.9

14 TRØMBORG Barbro Kvåle NOR +3.7

27 RAVNDAL Linn NOR +8.0


